


White

Sauvignon Blanc, Santa Rita Gran Hacienda.

Crisp, lemon zest, grapefruit

Pinot Grigio, delle Venezie Paulone
Crisp, zippy, citrus

Sauvignon Blanc, Hole in the Water
Zesty, grapefruit, tropical

Chenin Blanc, Kudu Plains
Zesty, citrus, peach

Chardonnay, Odyssey
Refreshing, ripe citrus fruit

Red

Shiraz, Little Eden
Ripe plum, subtle oak

Merlot, Santa Rita Gran Hacienda
Full-bodied, elegant, red fruits

Malbec, El Cuyo Seleccion
Aromatic, black stone fruit

Shiraz, Odyssey
Rich, dark fruits, spice

Cabernet Sauvignon, Santa Rita Gran Hacienda

Rich and fruity, with spicy notes

Tempranillo Tinto Joven, Monte Clavijo Rioja

Juicy, easy-going Rioja

Kose

Zinfandel Rosé, Odyssey
Red fruits, hint of sweetness

Pinot Grigio, Paulino
Light, apples, pears

S}Jnrkling

Bellino Prosecco
Fruity, fragrant, light

Chile

Italy

New Zealand

South Africa

Australia

Australia

Chile

Argentina

Australia

Chile

Spain

USA

Italy

Italy

125ml 175ml 250ml
£3.90 £5.10 £6.70

£4.00 £5.20 £6.90

125ml 175ml 250ml
£f4.10 £5.25 £6.95

£4.00 £5.20 £6.90

f£4.65 £5.65 £7.75

125ml 175ml 250ml
£4.00 £5.20 £6.90

200ml Bottle
£7.75

Bottle
£20

£20

£29

£25

£25

Bottle
£21

£20

£23

£25

£27

£23

Bottle
£20

£23

750ml Bottle

£27.50



