Wine List

## White

Sauvignon Blanc, Santa Rita Gran Hacienda. Crisp, lemon zest, grapefruit	Chile		<b>175ml</b> £5.10	<b>250ml</b> £6.70	Bottle £20
<b>Pinot Grigio</b> , delle Venezie Paulone Crisp, zippy, citrus	Italy	£4.00	£5.20	£6.90	£20
<b>Sauvignon Blanc</b> , Hole in the Water Zesty, grapefruit, tropical	New Zealand				£29
Chenin Blanc, Kudu Plains Zesty, citrus, peach	South Africa				£25
Chardonnay, Odyssey Refreshing, ripe citrus fruit	Australia				£25
Red					
Shiraz, Little Eden Ripe plum, subtle oak	Australia	_	<b>175ml</b> £5.25	<b>250ml</b> £6.95	Bottle £21
Merlot, Santa Rita Gran Hacienda Full-bodied, elegant, red fruits	Chile	£4.00	£5.20	£6.90	£20
<b>Malbec</b> , El Cuyo Seleccion Aromatic, black stone fruit	Argentina	£4.65	£5.65	£7.75	£23
Shiraz, Odyssey Rich, dark fruits, spice	Australia				£25
<b>Cabernet Sauvignon</b> , Santa Rita Gran Hacienda Rich and fruity, with spicy notes	Chile				£27
<b>Tempranillo Tinto Joven</b> , Monte Clavijo Rioja Juicy, easy-going Rioja	Spain				£23
Rose					
<b>Zinfandel Rosé</b> , Odyssey Red fruits, hint of sweetness	USA	<b>125ml</b> £4.00	<b>175ml</b> £5.20	<b>250ml</b> £6.90	Bottle £20
<b>Pinot Grigio</b> , Paulino Light, apples, pears	Italy				£23
Sparkling					
Bellino Prosecco Fruity, fragrant, light	Italy	<b>200ml Bottle</b> £7.75		<b>750ml Bottle</b> £27.50	